
2010 NABS / LGN 5km Agency Team Results

DDB  Position - 1			 
Team Time -  3:32:32.2			 

Name		  Place	 Time	 Cum. Time
James Hayhurst	 4	 17:49.9	 17:49.9

Elliot Ryan	 15	 18:54.5	 36:44.4

Phillip Rook	 22	 19:14.6	 55:59.1

Jason West	 25	 19:26.4	 1:15:25.5

Patrick Wilson	 32	 19:36.8	 1:35:02.3

Sarah Watson	 102	 22:10.0	 1:57:12.3

Jill Bradshaw	 117	 22:26.7	 2:19:39.0

Clare Smith	 189	 23:43.4	 2:43:22.5

Laura Balfour	 204	 23:58.4	 3:07:20.9

Emily Heap	 248	 25:11.3	 3:32:32.2

			 

McCann Erickson Position - 2			 
Team Time -  3:36:53.7			 
Name		  Place	 Time	 Cum. Time
Kevin McKay	 2	 17:21.1	 17:21.1

Mark Fallows	 5	 18:06.6	 35:27.7

Marc Bearman	 7	 18:19.1	 53:46.9

Ciaran Canavan	 11	 18:39.0	 1:12:26.0

Mark Watkins	 18	 19:08.9	 1:31:35.0

Henrietta Farrell	 178	 23:31.3	 1:55:06.3

Suzanne Bailey	 231	 24:34.0	 2:19:40.3

Kasia Williams	 259	 25:22.6	 2:45:02.9

Kirstin Ross-Macleod	 268	 25:40.1	 3:10:43.0

Chloe Grindle	 283	 26:10.6	 3:36:53.7

			 

OMD Manning Gottlieb Position - 3			 
Team Time -  3:37:34.7			 
Name		  Place	 Time	 Cum. Time
Ben Haley	 12	 18:42.3	 18:42.3

Tom Wiltshire	 26	 19:27.3	 38:09.6

Chris Walsh	 30	 19:32.8	 57:42.5

Andrew Kingston	 35	 19:53.5	 1:17:36.0

Paul Glass	 37	 19:56.4	 1:37:32.4

Emma Cranston	 45	 20:07.8	 1:57:40.2

Rachel Taylor	 185	 23:38.8	 2:21:19.1
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Janna Reddig	 232	 24:34.3	 2:45:53.5

Ingrid Wagner	 243	 25:00.2	 3:10:53.7

Jacquie Penn	 306	 26:40.9	 3:37:34.7

			 

BBH Blacksheep Position - 4			 
Team Time -  3:40:02.0			 
Name		  Place	 Time	 Cum. Time
David Panditt	 14	 18:49.2	 18:49.2

Gary Arnold	 52	 20:24.7	 39:13.9

Matthew Tassell	 62	 21:09.8	 1:00:23.7

Simon Pearse	 78	 21:30.3	 1:21:54.1

Simon Cristal	 107	 22:15.0	 1:44:09.2

Lucy Scott	 125	 22:30.4	 2:06:39.6

Hannah Madden	 147	 22:59.5	 2:29:39.1

Laura Smith	 162	 23:23.9	 2:53:03.0

Sarah Margot	 172	 23:27.4	 3:16:30.4

Carrie Murray	 179	 23:31.5	 3:40:02.0

			 

Fallon Position - 5			 
Team Time -  3:47:41.3			 
Name		  Place	 Time	 Cum. Time
Matt Pointon	 1	 16:23.2	 16:23.2

Michael Hogg	 21	 19:11.9	 35:35.2

Jon Alexander	 24	 19:21.8	 54:57.0

Phillip Bosher	 40	 19:58.8	 1:14:55.8

Aaron Cole	 75	 21:27.4	 1:36:23.2

Alice Ball		 130	 22:36.8	 1:59:00.1

Charlotte Burgess	 269	 25:42.1	 2:24:42.2

Natalie Newell	 287	 26:15.4	 2:50:57.6

Anita Roessel	 315	 27:00.0	 3:17:57.7

Becky Groves	 404	 29:43.6	 3:47:41.3

			 

Brilliance Position - 6			 
Team Time -  3:54:19.3			 
Name		  Place	 Time	 Cum. Time
Bill Doris		 33	 19:49.3	 19:49.3

Gavin Laisby	 38	 19:56.7	 39:46.0

Robert Foster	 68	 21:16.9	 1:01:03.0

Sarah Bolton	 97	 22:02.3	 1:23:05.4

Tom Wheatley	 113	 22:24.7	 1:45:30.1
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Chloe Luff	 195	 23:49.1	 2:09:19.3

Julian Grainger	 211	 24:07.4	 2:33:26.7

Emma Ellis	 281	 26:07.9	 2:59:34.7

Charlotte Jeffries	 285	 26:11.4	 3:25:46.2

Allison Morris	 373	 28:33.1	 3:54:19.3

			 

Ogilvy Action Position - 7			 
Team Time -  3:55:10.6			 
Name		  Place	 Time	 Cum. Time
Ben Hulme	 17	 19:08.5	 19:08.5

Tom Mort	 31	 19:35.7	 38:44.2

Nick Midworth	 81	 21:34.8	 1:00:19.1

Rhys Chapman	 141	 22:53.1	 1:23:12.2

Debbie Fagan	 186	 23:39.5	 1:46:51.7

Adam Burrows	 193	 23:47.8	 2:10:39.6

Alex Warner	 260	 25:23.5	 2:36:03.2

Sarah Mannion	 286	 26:12.7	 3:02:15.9

Sarah Tegg	 289	 26:21.8	 3:28:37.8

Amy Faulkner	 300	 26:32.8	 3:55:10.6

			 

MEC Position - 8			 
Team Time -  3:57:06.1			 
Name		  Place	 Time	 Cum. Time
Stuart Sullivan-Martin	 9	 18:31.6	 18:31.6

John Tomlins	 19	 19:11.3	 37:43.0

Richard Bradford	 70	 21:20.4	 59:03.4

Cormac Loughran	 89	 21:49.1	 1:20:52.6

John Harrold	 100	 22:07.8	 1:43:00.4

Cheryl Abela	 139	 22:50.8	 2:05:51.2

Philippa Denman	 257	 25:17.1	 2:31:08.4

Jo Turnbull	 364	 28:24.9	 2:59:33.3

Lucy Adams	 382	 28:46.1	 3:28:19.5

Georgia Civil	 384	 28:46.6	 3:57:06.1

			 

TBWA London Group Position - 9			 
Team Time -  4:01:37.9			 
Name		  Place	 Time	 Cum. Time
Dan Gilliland	 94	 21:56.3	 21:56.3

Tom Stanford	 106	 22:14.6	 44:11.0

David Frymann	 112	 22:23.7	 1:06:34.8
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Steve Garside	 120	 22:28.9	 1:29:03.7

Theo Bayani	 135	 22:42.1	 1:51:45.9

Missy Blackford	 138	 22:44.2	 2:14:30.1

Lucy Gledhill	 234	 24:36.6	 2:39:06.7

A Del	 247	 25:10.0	 3:04:16.8

Topher Jones	 378	 28:39.9	 3:32:56.8

Liz Baines	 379	 28:41.0	 4:01:37.9

			 

TMW Trackstars  Position - 10			 
Team Time -  4:02:03.3			 
Name		  Place	 Time	 Cum. Time
Amy Bryson	 116	 22:25.5	 22:25.5

Tom Bruce	 128	 22:32.9	 44:58.4

Ed Howarth	 167	 23:25.8	 1:08:24.3

Rory Smith	 170	 23:26.1	 1:31:50.4

Zuzana Novak	 187	 23:41.0	 1:55:31.5

Ben Winter	 206	 24:03.6	 2:19:35.1

Sarah Bruce-Green	 214	 24:13.7	 2:43:48.9

Rebecca Bartolo	 229	 24:32.8	 3:08:21.8

Serena Wilkins	 291	 26:24.6	 3:34:46.4

Simon Collard	 333	 27:16.9	 4:02:03.3

			 

Ogilvy and Mather Position - 11			 
Team Time -  4:03:20.7			 
Name		  Place	 Time	 Cum. Time
John Shaw	 8	 18:29.9	 18:29.9

William Oakes	 29	 19:30.1	 38:00.1

Frank Durden	 137	 22:44.1	 1:00:44.2

Matthew Pye	 183	 23:36.0	 1:24:20.2

Ally Haigh	 208	 24:05.0	 1:48:25.2

Matthew Smith	 244	 25:01.4	 2:13:26.7

Victoria Radford	 267	 25:34.8	 2:39:01.5

Lauren Meehan	 343	 27:31.9	 3:06:33.5

Lorna Gower	 354	 27:46.8	 3:34:20.3

Jennifer Mellor	 393	 29:00.3	 4:03:20.7

			 

Leo Burnett Group Position - 12			 
Team Time -  4:11:07.3			 
Name		  Place	 Time	 Cum. Time
Ben Newman	 85	 21:40.4	 21:40.4
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Adam Pomerantz	 118	 22:27.2	 44:07.6

Richie Oakes	 136	 22:42.9	 1:06:50.6

Dominique Tate	 188	 23:42.1	 1:30:32.8

James MacLaine	 202	 23:55.3	 1:54:28.1

Rachel Morgan	 279	 26:03.0	 2:20:31.1

Rachel Woolley	 316	 27:01.7	 2:47:32.9

Milo Williams	 330	 27:15.3	 3:14:48.2

Jessica Farahar	 346	 27:36.6	 3:42:24.8

Amily Powell	 381	 28:42.4	 4:11:07.3

			 

Sky Media Position - 13			 
Team Time -  4:11:58.3			 
Name		  Place	 Time	 Cum. Time
Sandy Wilson	 13	 18:42.8	 18:42.8

Tina Gray	 60	 20:50.0	 39:32.9

Paul Kavanagh	 119	 22:28.6	 1:02:01.6

Samit Patel	 230	 24:33.8	 1:26:35.4

Claire Cochrane	 239	 24:57.1	 1:51:32.5

David Stelfox	 255	 25:15.9	 2:16:48.5

Yogi Modi	 280	 26:04.7	 2:42:53.2

Matt Court	 313	 26:58.4	 3:09:51.7

Alana Baptiste	 386	 28:49.4	 3:38:41.2

Judith Plastow	 457	 33:17.1	 4:11:58.3

			 

Grey London Position - 14			 
Team Time -  4:12:58.8			 
Name		  Place	 Time	 Cum. Time
Olli Gilmore	 27	 19:29.0	 19:29.0

Greg Hall		 36	 19:55.0	 39:24.0

James Sutton	 96	 22:00.5	 1:01:24.6

Guy Simpson	 182	 23:35.6	 1:25:00.3

Melissa Thompson	 213	 24:11.0	 1:49:11.3

Laura Smail	 299	 26:32.4	 2:15:43.8

Pippa Bonifant	 325	 27:12.5	 2:42:56.4

Ivan Palmer	 360	 28:08.5	 3:11:05.0

Dee Butler	 371	 28:32.2	 3:39:37.2

Ellie Gibb	 458	 33:21.5	 4:12:58.8
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Total Media Position - 15			 
Team Time -  4:36:24.2			 
Name	 Place	 Time	 Cum. Time
Andy Travis	 54	 20:29.3	 20:29.3

David Proud	 67	 21:15.8	 41:45.2

Chris Nott	 150	 23:06.0	 1:04:51.3

Kate Vince	 220	 24:25.1	 1:29:16.4

Rebecca Kuczer	 293	 26:25.7	 1:55:42.2

Sam Olive	 314	 26:59.4	 2:22:41.6

Kevin Tomkins	 332	 27:16.6	 2:49:58.3

Jessica Smith	 335	 27:17.9	 3:17:16.2

Angela Breeze	 494	 39:33.9	 3:56:50.1

Caroline Jambren	 495	 39:34.0	 4:36:24.2

			 

Mother Tongue Position - 16			 
Team Time -  4:41:01.6			 
Name		  Place	 Time	 Cum. Time
Sarah Mrowicki	 132	 22:38.1	 22:38.1

Xavier Puire	 198	 23:51.3	 46:29.4

James Bradley	 222	 24:27.1	 1:10:56.6

Guy Gilpin	 342	 27:31.4	 1:38:28.0

Christian Kuhrt	 359	 28:00.6	 2:06:28.7

Amy Somers	 369	 28:31.1	 2:34:59.9

Louise Humphrey	 374	 28:35.0	 3:03:34.9

Elliot Brown	 431	 31:17.6	 3:34:52.5

Mirella Hogan	 446	 32:19.3	 4:07:11.9

Tundi Reniers	 460	 33:49.7	 4:41:01.6

			 

Baber Oranges Position - 17			 
Team Time -  4:45:14.9			 
Name		  Place	 Time	 Cum. Time
Simon Smith	 48	 20:13.8	 20:13.8

Adam Ewels	 221	 24:25.4	 44:39.3

Richie Florey	 242	 24:57.8	 1:09:37.1

Oliver Sherwell	 329	 27:14.8	 1:36:52.0

Mark Fisher	 355	 27:49.0	 2:04:41.0

Christina Brattnall	 411	 30:09.3	 2:34:50.3

Tanya Gabbitas	 416	 30:40.5	 3:05:30.8

Emma Blanchard	 448	 32:33.4	 3:38:04.3
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Alison Nightingale	 449	 32:33.5	 4:10:37.8

Claire Kehoe	 474	 34:37.0	 4:45:14.9

			 

Delivered  Position - 18			 
Team Time -  4:47:48.1			 
Name		  Place	 Time	 Cum. Time
Sam Packer	 53	 20:27.3	 20:27.3

Nicholas Moon	 110	 22:22.6	 42:49.9

Jon Goldsmith	 215	 24:18.0	 1:07:07.9

Doung Whelpdale	 224	 24:27.9	 1:31:35.9

Martyn Stokes	 288	 26:18.1	 1:57:54.0

Dallia Hussein	 380	 28:41.7	 2:26:35.8

Victoria Bickle	 444	 32:16.3	 2:58:52.1

Leila Ratnani	 445	 32:16.4	 3:31:08.5

Eliose Scott	 464	 33:56.1	 4:05:04.7

Sarah Bond	 497	 42:43.4	 4:47:48.1

			 

Adstream Position - 19			 
Team Time -  4:51:27.1			 
Name		  Place	 Time	 Cum. Time
Nicholas Grinyer	 39	 19:58.6	 19:58.6

Andrew Hosford	 181	 23:35.1	 43:33.7

Anna Grange-Carpenter	 273	 25:43.2	 1:09:16.9

Angus Fear	 294	 26:27.0	 1:35:44.0

Laura Zajac	 345	 27:34.4	 2:03:18.4

Kelly Saunders	 409	 30:05.5	 2:33:24.0

Peter Hoare	 438	 31:51.8	 3:05:15.9

Richard Crossman	 453	 32:38.1	 3:37:54.0

Hayley Mills	 473	 34:30.3	 4:12:24.4

Anna Van Dieken	 493	 39:02.7	 4:51:27.1

			 

Transperfect - Position - 20			 
Team Time -  5:15:09.0			 
Name		  Place	 Time	 Cum. Time
Lena Brorsson	 92	 21:54.6	 21:54.6

Angus Ulyate	 151	 23:06.4	 45:01.1

Katie Lewis	 177	 23:30.3	 1:08:31.4

Craig Blanchard	 194	 23:48.5	 1:32:20.0

Michael Lahdeaho	 262	 25:28.5	 1:57:48.5

Ethan Solomon	 292	 26:25.7	 2:24:14.3
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Michelle Solomon	 311	 26:53.7	 2:51:08.0

Anna Atkinson	 415	 30:15.6	 3:21:23.6

Dan O’Sullivan	 498	 56:52.6	 4:18:16.3

Lindsay Sutherland	 499	 56:52.7	 5:15:09.0
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